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MPO/MTP Cassette Module, 12 Fiber, LC Duplex, OM3 Multimode, LGX

Model: OM3-MPO-LGX-12LC  1 Review Ask a question

Connector Type:

LC

Clear Selections

$114.99 $80.00
2 In Stock - Ships Tomorrow

1 Add To Cart

Free Shipping Free Returns Same Day Shipping till 6pm
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[+] Quick Specs

Mode Multimode Connector Type LC

Brand CablesAndKits

[+] Description

[+] Warranty

[+] Reviews

[+] Questions & Answers

Contact us
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